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Results

#1		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Boys	Pool: 537.80 2019 Zayne	Danielwicz

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Score

GNYuan, Matthew1 545.65
HPKulbak, Noam2 544.95
BGWheeler, Holden3 482.30
NTWellehan, Wyatt4 477.55
BGDumrauf, Ryan5 466.45
HPBradshaw, Alex6 454.40
DEERMorris, Sam7 437.20
NTErvin, John8 433.25
PALElzer, Tyler9 428.25
GNZirlin, Carter10 381.10
LFBack, Simon11 352.15
LFBack, Joshua12 345.10
GSO'Connor, Kevin13 231.20
PALStojkovich, Quinn14 218.30
DEERHaidu, Luca15 211.55
WHGDappert, Derek16 203.05
GSGarate, Nick17 117.35
WHGHaidau, Dan18 103.45

#2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Boys	Pool: 1:34.56 2019 Highland	Park

R	Heller,	T	Obochi,	A	Vorobev,	A	Gordon
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

ANT1 1:32.42
Dienstag, Joe Ricciardi, Red
Jones, Connor Lestina, Max

23.57 25.26 20.7922.80
AHP2 1:34.28

Castle, Danny Noffsinger, Ethan
Obochi, Kevin Ozdaryal, Alp

24.07 26.66 21.6221.93
AGS3 1:34.49

Patel, Sachin Hogue, Jackson
Cho, Tim German, Jacob

25.36 25.41 20.9522.77
AGN4 1:36.66

Johnson, Gabe Schonfeld, Elan
Hyun, Josh Majoros, Makoto

25.29 26.65 21.4623.26
AHER5 1:37.13

Pollina, Kevin Flight, Andrew
Duffey, Donald Andrew Wojtowicz, Jack

24.85 26.75 21.2124.32
ADEER6 1:37.98

Finkelshteyn, Ariel Borovik, Matthew
Adler, Max Barnett, Ben

25.66 26.35 22.1123.86
ABG7 1:39.12

Czeryba, Luke Dombroski, Tucker
Rodrigues, Athan Rutkauskas, Edgar

25.72 27.58 21.9323.89
APAL8 1:39.29

Kurrie, Ryan Stepp, Matt
Kania, Alex Adame, Max

25.98 27.98 21.6123.72

ALF9 1:41.15
Pinn, John Liebovich, Miles
Bentley, George Moore, Harrison

24.74 27.22 23.4425.75
AWHG10 1:46.98

Dappert, Derek Little, Gavin
Schmitt, Jackson Pakrosnis, Allen

28.02 29.94 23.5425.48
AZB11 1:56.73

Durkin, Kendal Martin, Garrett
Cochrane, Chris Schutz, Ryan

31.06 32.28 25.2228.17

#3		Boys	200	Yard	Free	AWD
Class	A: 7:00.00A
Class	B: 5:00.00B

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

GSEidelman, Ryan1 2:18.76B
28.08 34.54 37.6138.53

#4		Boys	200	Yard	Free
Boys	Pool: 1:41.50 2018 Sami	Mousally

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

NTMusick, Aiden1 1:41.43
23.48 25.61 25.8226.52

LFOjha, Sidd2 1:41.67
23.49 25.38 26.7626.04

GSChen, Henry3 1:42.64
23.52 25.57 27.0026.55

NTWilson, Ward4 1:42.69
23.68 25.88 26.4726.66

GNFrank, Gabe5 1:43.68
24.10 25.96 26.7126.91

HPDaniels, David6 1:44.67
23.44 26.64 27.0127.58

DEERMcCauley, David7 1:44.80
24.03 26.57 26.5227.68

DEERTuros, Dawid8 1:46.13
23.47 26.24 28.8927.53

PALDybinski, Hubert9 1:46.63
23.75 26.32 28.6827.88

LFWalsh, Dylan10 1:47.61
24.69 26.89 28.1927.84

GSTugsbayar, Ninjin11 1:48.44
25.10 27.42 27.7128.21

GNGisiner, Sam12 1:48.50
25.03 27.70 27.3928.38

PALSzulc, Kris13 1:50.01
25.28 27.65 28.3628.72

HPFridman, Aron14 1:50.43
24.94 27.79 28.7728.93

BGSmith, Nolan15 1:53.40
25.59 28.05 30.1029.66

BGOlaru, Matt16 1:56.06
25.67 28.75 30.7030.94

WHGPapaioannou, John17 1:58.16
25.87 29.20 31.6131.48

HERWatanuki, Cullen18 2:00.49
26.16 30.27 31.6532.41

HERPapanicholas, Joey19 2:04.13
27.47 31.18 32.6932.79

ZBSchutz, Nick20 2:08.71
27.91 33.34 33.2034.26

WHGHaidau, Dan21 2:28.04
30.98 37.71 38.9140.44

ZBSmith, Charlie22 2:32.60
33.35 38.85 40.2940.11

#5		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Boys	Pool: 1:54.78 2019 Kyle	Falkstrom

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

NTBufton, Charlie1 1:54.24
24.56 28.87 27.7233.09

NTMichael, Alex2 1:54.34
24.66 29.26 26.5133.91

LFZobkiv, Oleksa3 1:55.63
25.31 29.13 27.6233.57

BGRutkauskas, Edgar4 1:56.87
25.98 29.83 28.1332.93

GNSchonfeld, Elan5 1:57.32
26.14 31.41 27.2532.52

GNJohnson, Gabe6 1:57.36
24.71 29.27 28.1135.27

LFLongeway, Ben7 1:57.88
24.76 29.41 28.7634.95

HERFlight, Andrew8 1:59.43
25.60 31.42 29.3033.11

GSRabinovich, Eric9 1:59.61
24.80 30.44 29.0635.31

GSWagner, Todd10 2:04.02
24.73 32.42 29.5937.28

BGDombroski, Tucker11 2:05.34
27.00 32.57 29.6536.12

DEERMorris, Jack12 2:06.62
27.68 32.14 30.0136.79

HPGale, Richard13 2:07.63
25.42 32.70 30.1439.37

DEERSwender, Zach14 2:07.67
26.28 33.74 29.6438.01

HPStein ink, Josh15 2:09.43
26.29 33.63 31.9637.55

HERDuffey, Donald Andre16 2:12.20
27.02 35.07 29.8940.22

PALKurrie, Ryan17 2:21.39
28.86 34.19 33.9044.44

PALVanderGiessen, Colin18 2:25.97
28.53 36.07 36.4944.88

ZBDurkin, Kendal19 2:28.40
32.20 37.73 32.3746.10

WHGKlodzinski, Jeremi20 2:28.68
29.84 39.28 33.2146.35

ZBOndo, Jacob21 2:58.42
36.16 43.28 43.9055.08
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#6		Boys	50	Yard	Free	AWD
Class	A: 2:45.00A
Class	B: 2:00.00B

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

GSEidelman, Ryan1 27.06B
HERThomas, Noah2 32.23B

#7		Boys	50	Yard	Free
Boys	Pool: 20.19 2020 Tobe	Obochi

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

NTLestina, Max1 21.22
GNKo, Euan2 21.66
GSRaab, Syphax*3 21.76
GSGerman, Jacob*3 21.76
GNHyun, Josh5 22.08
NTJones, Connor6 22.21
BGCzeryba, Luke7 22.24
HPRivkin, Ilya8 22.31
WHGSchmitt, Jackson9 22.46
LFBentley, Jame10 22.50
LFRukavina, Timmy11 22.73
PALKania, Alex12 22.77
DEERBorovik, Matthew13 22.80
HPCharlebois-Berg, Etha14 22.87
HERLehkyy, Myroslav15 23.09
DEERBarnett, Ben16 23.12
PALHilgers, Cayden17 23.13
HERSchmidt, Charlie18 23.16
WHGPavlov, Alexander19 23.53
ZBSchutz, Ryan20 25.47
ZBGarza, Juan21 27.84
WAUKCamacho, Fernando22 31.28
WAUKIslass, Victor23 31.54
BGYakimenko, Nikita--- DQ

#8		Boys	100	Yard	Fly
Boys	Pool: 49.97 2019 Grifϐin	O'Leary

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

NTMusick, Aiden1 49.97
23.39 26.58

HPObochi, Kevin2 50.12
23.29 26.83

GSHogue, Jackson3 51.16
23.65 27.51

GNFrank, Gabe4 51.29
24.13 27.16

HPNoffsinger, Ethan5 51.88
23.99 27.89

NTBufton, Charlie6 52.03
24.28 27.75

GSCho, Tim7 52.29
23.86 28.43

HERPollina, Kevin8 52.49
24.30 28.19

DEERTuros, Dawid9 53.06
24.42 28.64

PALKania, Alex10 54.42
24.91 29.51

GNGitlevich, Evan11 54.73
25.10 29.63

DEERAdler, Max12 54.91
25.55 29.36

BGRodrigues, Athan13 55.39
25.58 29.81

LFLiebovich, Miles14 55.93
26.67 29.26

PALTakashima, Shion15 56.32
25.56 30.76

BGOlaru, Matt16 57.67
26.53 31.14

HERDuffey, Donald Andre17 58.63
28.27 30.36

LFBentley, George18 59.38
27.27 32.11

ZBCochrane, Chris19 1:03.68
30.04 33.64

#9		Boys	100	Yard	Free	AWD
Class	A: 4:15.00A
Class	B: 3:00.00B

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

GSEidelman, Ryan1 1:01.59B
28.58 33.01

HERThomas, Noah2 1:14.42B
34.07 40.35

#10		Boys	100	Yard	Free
Boys	Pool: 44.98 2020 Tobe	Obochi

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

NTMichael, Alex1 47.45
22.86 24.59

NTPerry, Clay2 47.49
22.80 24.69

GNKo, Euan3 47.58
22.48 25.10

GSRaab, Syphax4 48.10
23.07 25.03

BGCzeryba, Luke5 48.22
22.70 25.52

GNMajoros, Makoto6 48.86
23.44 25.42

HERWojtowicz, Jack7 48.90
23.11 25.79

GSWagner, Todd8 48.92
23.25 25.67

HPOzdaryal, Alp9 48.99
22.74 26.25

DEERFinkelshteyn, Ariel10 49.57
23.63 25.94

PALAdame, Max11 49.83
23.48 26.35

DEERBerlow, Zach12 50.02
23.72 26.30

HPFridman, Aron13 50.11
23.71 26.40

LFMcGlynn, Charlie14 50.40
24.11 26.29

LFBentley, Jame15 50.94
23.46 27.48

HERSchmidt, Charlie16 51.26
24.43 26.83

WHGPavlov, Alexander17 51.59
24.69 26.90

PALKutyna, Matt18 51.89
24.56 27.33

BGYakimenko, Nikita19 52.48
24.47 28.01

WHGLittle, Gavin20 53.38
24.81 28.57

ZBSchutz, Ryan21 57.18
26.81 30.37

ZBMartin, Garrett22 1:01.61
29.20 32.41

WAUKIslass, Victor23 1:11.67
34.54 37.13

WAUKCamacho, Fernando24 1:12.98
34.86 38.12

#11		Boys	500	Yard	Free
Boys	Pool: 4:36.32 2018 Ryan	Purdy

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

LFOjha, Sidd1 4:34.62
24.88 27.12 27.8827.72
28.04 27.94 27.87 27.76
27.92 27.49

NTWilson, Ward2 4:36.43
24.50 26.72 28.0927.73
28.37 28.50 28.28 28.48
28.38 27.38

NTWilson, Graham3 4:38.18
24.03 26.61 28.3027.52
28.73 28.94 28.79 28.70
28.80 27.76

GSChen, Henry4 4:40.78
24.41 26.83 28.5728.09
28.79 29.06 29.42 29.26
28.90 27.45

LFLongeway, Ben5 4:42.17
25.28 27.82 28.3728.46
28.50 28.84 28.98 29.19
28.99 27.74

DEERMcCauley, David6 4:45.60
25.45 27.78 29.0228.56
29.23 29.76 29.60 30.00
29.12 27.08

GNGisiner, Sam7 4:49.04
25.60 28.73 29.5929.66
29.48 29.61 29.61 29.36
28.89 28.51
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(#11		Boys	500	Yard	Free)

PALDybinski, Hubert8 4:52.20
25.39 27.77 29.4128.96
29.81 30.00 30.55 30.36
30.13 29.82

HPDaniels, David9 4:54.62
26.30 28.77 30.3429.83
30.57 30.92 30.53 29.31
29.36 28.69

DEERShapiro, Joe10 4:58.29
26.09 28.79 30.2129.50
30.62 30.57 30.72 30.94
30.68 30.17

PALStepp, Matt11 5:04.20
26.49 28.99 31.1630.16
30.84 31.41 31.44 31.61
31.22 30.88

GNZontak, Ron12 5:06.13
26.48 28.84 30.7430.14
31.65 32.00 32.00 31.94
31.55 30.79

GSCrawford, Andrew13 5:09.00
25.77 28.93 30.8129.88
31.11 31.88 32.39 32.73
32.99 32.51

BGSmith, Nolan14 5:10.92
27.06 29.78 31.4030.65
31.75 32.13 32.44 32.62
32.07 31.02

HPGale, Richard15 5:13.98
26.65 30.61 32.0531.65
32.40 32.23 32.36 32.54
32.26 31.23

BGMacaggi, Santino16 5:24.29
27.88 30.80 32.5732.05
33.58 33.42 33.38 33.96
33.70 32.95

HERMcDonough, Thomas17 5:32.20
27.90 32.29 34.3233.79
34.23 34.18 34.83 35.14
33.91 31.61

HERPapanicholas, Joey18 5:38.87
29.47 33.13 34.4934.42
34.64 34.43 35.04 34.72
34.95 33.58

ZBSchutz, Nick19 5:40.86
29.37 33.79 35.2534.82
35.23 35.09 35.44 35.47
33.83 32.57

ZBClauson, Corbin20 6:43.56
36.78 39.51 42.3441.34
42.83 42.09 41.21 41.50
40.42 35.54

#12		Boys	200	Yard	Free	Relay
Boys	Pool: 1:25.49 2020 Highland	Park

A	Gordon,	B	Hopali,	R	Tran,	T	Obochi
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AHP1 1:24.81
Obochi, Kevin Noffsinger, Ethan
Ozdaryal, Alp Castle, Danny

21.28 21.43 20.6121.49
ANT2 1:25.68

Perry, Clay Lestina, Max
Jones, Connor Wilson, Ward

22.24 20.42 21.4621.56
AGN3 1:25.70

Ko, Euan Majoros, Makoto
Frank, Gabe Hyun, Josh

21.94 21.23 21.0321.50
AGS4 1:27.11

German, Jacob Hogue, Jackson
Cho, Tim Raab, Syphax

21.94 21.63 21.5621.98
ALF5 1:29.03

Bentley, Jame Zobkiv, Oleksa
Longeway, Ben Ojha, Sidd

22.37 22.76 21.6622.24
ABG6 1:29.71

Rutkauskas, Edgar Rodrigues, Athan
Yakimenko, Nikita Czeryba, Luke

22.64 22.68 21.6722.72
ADEER7 1:29.72

Turos, Dawid Borovik, Matthew
Berlow, Zach Barnett, Ben

22.44 22.69 22.3122.28
AHER8 1:30.49

Wojtowicz, Jack Lehkyy, Myroslav
Philbin, Connor Schmidt, Charlie

22.58 22.57 22.5422.80
APAL9 1:30.56

Kania, Alex Hilgers, Cayden
Takashima, Shion Adame, Max

22.96 22.55 21.8223.23
AWHG10 1:38.28

Schmitt, Jackson Haidau, Dan
Klodzinski, Jeremi Pakrosnis, Allen

22.75 27.68 23.2324.62
AZB11 1:49.99

Cochrane, Chris Schutz, Nick
Garza, Juan Smith, Charlie

25.63 26.41 30.4327.52

#13		Boys	100	Yard	Back
Boys	Pool: 49.72 2019 Grifϐin	O'Leary

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

NTDienstag, Joe1 51.42
24.51 26.91

HPCastle, Danny2 51.78
25.06 26.72

NTChaplin, Willhelm3 52.78
25.27 27.51

LFPinn, John4 53.28
25.15 28.13

HERPollina, Kevin5 53.48
25.58 27.90

GNJohnson, Gabe6 54.55
26.02 28.53

GSTugsbayar, Ninjin7 54.59
26.67 27.92

PALAdame, Max8 54.80
26.53 28.27

PALSzulc, Kris9 55.23
26.37 28.86

LFWalsh, Dylan10 55.77
27.38 28.39

GSPatel, Sachin11 55.88
26.92 28.96

GNGehrs, Matthew12 56.34
27.28 29.06

DEERFinkelshteyn, Ariel13 57.56
27.74 29.82

HPRivkin, Ilya14 59.36
28.63 30.73

WHGDappert, Derek15 1:00.80
29.51 31.29

BGAdrowski, Justin16 1:02.24
29.24 33.00

WHGPakrosnis, Allen17 1:02.70
30.67 32.03

ZBDurkin, Kendal18 1:07.12
32.86 34.26

BGStojakavic, Luka19 1:08.53
32.68 35.85

ZBOndo, Jacob20 1:19.66
38.47 41.19

#14		Boys	100	Yard	Breast	AWD
Class	A: 5:00.00A
Class	B: 4:30.00B

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

GSEidelman, Ryan1 1:23.12B
38.00 45.12

HERThomas, Noah2 1:28.29B
40.76 47.53

#15		Boys	100	Yard	Breast
Boys	Pool: 55.52 2018 Max	Iida

Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

GSHogue, Jackson1 56.60
26.66 29.94

NTNewlands, Will2 56.72
26.51 30.21

NTRicciardi, Red3 57.44
26.96 30.48

HERFlight, Andrew4 58.59
27.15 31.44

GNGitlevich, Evan5 58.75
27.57 31.18
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(#15		Boys	100	Yard	Breast)

GSRabinovich, Eric6 58.79
27.19 31.60

DEERBorovik, Matthew7 58.80
27.10 31.70

BGRutkauskas, Edgar8 58.99
28.24 30.75

LFZobkiv, Oleksa9 59.30
28.02 31.28

GNSchonfeld, Elan10 59.33
27.56 31.77

BGDombroski, Tucker11 1:00.68
28.64 32.04

DEERRosenfeld, Zach12 1:00.77
28.27 32.50

HPStein ink, Josh13 1:01.57
28.59 32.98

LFLiebovich, Miles14 1:01.61
28.38 33.23

HPNoffsinger, Ethan15 1:01.93
28.48 33.45

PALStepp, Matt16 1:03.49
29.67 33.82

PALTakashima, Shion17 1:05.97
30.32 35.65

WHGLittle, Gavin18 1:07.60
31.75 35.85

HERSibayan, Andre19 1:08.23
31.51 36.72

ZBMartin, Garrett20 1:13.39
33.92 39.47

WHGKlodzinski, Jeremi21 1:16.33
34.58 41.75

ZBSurano, Anthony22 1:28.17
41.42 46.75

#16		Boys	400	Yard	Free	Relay
Boys	Pool: 3:08.65 2020 Highland	Park

K	Obochi,	A	Gordon,	B	Hopali,	T	Obochi
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

ANT1 3:06.00
Musick, Aiden Wilson, Graham
Michael, Alex Wilson, Ward

22.50 46.61 46.5121.89
22.05 46.74 21.66 46.14

AGN2 3:09.66
Frank, Gabe Gisiner, Sam
Ko, Euan Hyun, Josh

22.87 47.39 48.1722.89
22.01 47.13 21.96 46.97

AHP3 3:10.34
Obochi, Kevin Fridman, Aron
Ozdaryal, Alp Castle, Danny

22.29 46.73 49.2523.24
22.31 48.07 22.04 46.29

AGS4 3:11.93
German, Jacob Chen, Henry
Wagner, Todd Raab, Syphax

23.41 48.90 46.6422.15
22.95 48.59 22.14 47.80

ALF5 3:15.56
Bentley, Jame Longeway, Ben
Zobkiv, Oleksa Ojha, Sidd

23.98 50.36 48.5323.00
23.81 49.71 22.16 46.96

ADEER6 3:15.69
Turos, Dawid Berlow, Zach
Finkelshteyn, Ariel McCauley, David

22.86 48.01 49.0323.33
23.32 49.67 23.29 48.98

AHER7 3:17.83
Pollina, Kevin Schmidt, Charlie
Wojtowicz, Jack Flight, Andrew

23.42 48.56 50.2723.48
22.71 48.84 23.43 50.16

APAL8 3:24.36
Dybinski, Hubert Kutyna, Matt
Hilgers, Cayden Stepp, Matt

23.88 49.31 50.9523.93
23.69 51.65 24.73 52.45

ABG9 3:26.70
Rodrigues, Athan Olaru, Matt
Macaggi, Santino Smith, Nolan

24.61 51.25 52.0124.20
24.32 52.13 24.04 51.31

AWHG10 3:34.49
Pavlov, Alexander Papaioannou, John
Dappert, Derek Little, Gavin

24.79 52.01 52.6924.87
25.75 54.47 26.02 55.32

AZB11 3:53.22
Schutz, Nick Schutz, Ryan
Cochrane, Chris Durkin, Kendal

27.49 59.21 57.6726.61
26.60 56.41 28.88 59.93

Scores	-	Men

Men - AWD - Team Rankings - Through Event 16
1. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 64
2. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 39


